Filename

Gator_Bubba_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.001.wav
Gator_Buddy_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.002.wav

Gator_Chester_Multiple_Hisses_GTR.003.wav
Gator_Garth_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.004.wav
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.005.wav
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.006.wav
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.007.wav
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.008.wav
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.009.wav
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.010.wav
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.011.wav
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.012.wav
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.013.wav
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.014.wav
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.015.wav
Gator_Inhale_GTR.016.wav
Gator_Jaw_Snap_Closed_GTR.017.wav
Gator_Junior_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.018.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.019.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.020.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.021.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.022.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.023.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.024.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.025.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.026.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.027.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.028.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.029.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.030.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.031.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.032.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.033.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.034.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.035.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.036.wav

Description

Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Big, Water, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Hiss, Multiple, Angry, Snarl, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Gurgle, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Water, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Cool Overtones, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Long, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Very Long, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Breath, Inhale, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Jaw, Snap, Close, Impact, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Big, Some Water, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Resonant, Rhythmic, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Resonant, Rhythmic, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Resonant, Rhythmic, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Short, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Short, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Growl, Snarl, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Exhale, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Snarl, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous

Category

Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles

Duration

00:20
00:06
00:18
00:14
00:10
00:17
00:12
00:10
00:19
00:06
00:05
00:04
00:04
00:05
00:05
00:03
00:01
00:08
00:24
00:24
00:13
00:29
00:22
00:11
00:11
00:08
00:16
00:21
00:17
00:21
00:09
00:27
00:26
00:05
00:15
00:10



Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.037.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.038.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.039.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.040.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.041.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.042.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.043.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Med_GTR.044.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.045.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.046.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.047.wav
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.048.wav
Gator_Otis_Two_Bellows_GTR.049.wav
Gator_Roscoe_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.050.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.051.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.052.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.053.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.054.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.011.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.012.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.057.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.058.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.059.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.060.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.061.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.062.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.063.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.064.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.065.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.066.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.067.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.068.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Very Low_GTR.069.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Very_Low_GTR.070.wav
Gator_Single_Bellow_Very_Low_GTR.071.wav
Gator_Woody_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.072.wav
Gators_Breeding_Marsh_Ambience_GTR.073.wav
Gators_Multiple_Bellows_with_Birds_GTR.074.wav
Nesting_Bird_Ambience_GTR.075.wav
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Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Aggressive, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Inhale, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Aggressive, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Gurgle, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Long Air intake at Tail, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Big, Airy, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Single, Low, Whirring, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Short, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Big, Airy, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Single, Low, Gurgle, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Airy, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Water, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous

Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Very Low, Water, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Very Low, Gurgle, Beastly, Monstrous
Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous

Marsh Ambience, Alligator Breeding Grounds, Bellows, Growls, Active Bird Chirps and Tweets
Marsh Ambience, Alligator Breeding Grounds, Bellows, Distant Bird Squawks, Beastly, Monstrous
Marsh Ambience, Nesting, Constant Strange Bird Chirps, Squawks, Tweets
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Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
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Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
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Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Reptiles
Ambience - Exotic
Reptiles
Ambience - Exotic

00:11
00:29
00:12
00:06
00:19
00:09
00:09
00:18
00:16
00:05
00:08
00:08
00:05
00:14
00:02
00:03
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:01
00:02
00:04
00:06
00:04
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:04
00:02
00:01
00:03
00:07
00:05
00:07
03:35
00:24
01:43



