

Filename	Description	Category	Duration
Gator_Bubba_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.001.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Big, Water, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:20
Gator_Buddy_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.002.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:06
Gator_Chester_Multiple_Hisses_GTR.003.wav	Alligator, Hiss, Multiple, Angry, Snarl, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:18
Gator_Garth_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.004.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Gurgle, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:14
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.005.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:10
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.006.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:17
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.007.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:12
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.008.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:10
Gator_Hydro_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.009.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Multiple, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:19
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.010.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:06
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.011.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Water, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.012.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:04
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.013.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Cool Overtones, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:04
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.014.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Long, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Hydro_Single_Bellow_GTR.015.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Hydrophone, Single, Very Long, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
ator_Inhale_GTR.016.wav	Alligator, Breath, Inhale, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:03
Sator_Jaw_Snap_Closed_GTR.017.wav	Alligator, Jaw, Snap, Close, Impact, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:01
Gator_Junior_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.018.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Big, Some Water, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:08
ator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.019.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Resonant, Rhythmic, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:24
ator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.020.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Resonant, Rhythmic, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:24
ator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.021.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:13
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_High_GTR.022.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, High, Resonant, Rhythmic, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:29
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.023.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:22
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.024.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Short, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:11
ator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.025.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Short, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:11
ator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.026.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:08
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.027.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:16
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.028.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:21
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.029.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Growl, Snarl, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:17
ator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.030.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:21
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.031.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:09
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.032.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Exhale, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:27
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.033.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:26
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.034.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Snarl, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.035.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:15
Gator Multiple Bellows Low GTR.036.way	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:10

Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.037.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:11
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.038.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Aggressive, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:29
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.039.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Inhale, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:12
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.040.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:06
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.041.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Aggressive, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:19
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.042.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:09
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Low_GTR.043.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:09
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Med_GTR.044.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:18
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.045.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:16
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.046.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.047.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Rhythmic, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	80:00
Gator_Multiple_Bellows_Very_Low_GTR.048.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	80:00
Gator_Otis_Two_Bellows_GTR.049.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Roscoe_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.050.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Multiple, Low, Gurgle, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:14
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.051.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Long Air intake at Tail, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.052.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:03
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.053.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Long, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.054.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Big, Airy, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.011.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Single, Low, Whirring, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.012.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Short, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:01
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.057.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Big, Airy, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.058.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:04
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.059.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:06
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.060.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Single, Low, Gurgle, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:04
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.061.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Single_Bellow_Low_GTR.062.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Low, Airy, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.063.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.064.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.065.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Engine-like, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.066.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Water, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:04
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.067.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:02
Gator_Single_Bellow_Med_GTR.068.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:01
Gator_Single_Bellow_Very_Low_GTR.069.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Very Low, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:03
Gator_Single_Bellow_Very_Low_GTR.070.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Very Low, Water, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:07
Gator_Single_Bellow_Very_Low_GTR.071.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Roar, Growl, Single, Very Low, Gurgle, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:05
Gator_Woody_Multiple_Bellows_GTR.072.wav	Alligator, Bellow, Growl, Multiple, Medium, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:07
Gators_Breeding_Marsh_Ambience_GTR.073.wav	Marsh Ambience, Alligator Breeding Grounds, Bellows, Growls, Active Bird Chirps and Tweets	Ambience - Exotic	03:35
Gators_Multiple_Bellows_with_Birds_GTR.074.wav	Marsh Ambience, Alligator Breeding Grounds, Bellows, Distant Bird Squawks, Beastly, Monstrous	Reptiles	00:24
Nesting_Bird_Ambience_GTR.075.wav	Marsh Ambience, Nesting, Constant Strange Bird Chirps, Squawks, Tweets	Ambience - Exotic	01:43

